

v
SLP(C)No. 7701-7702 OF 2003

ITEM No.54

Court No. 2

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7701-7702/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in WP 5196/01
and Writ Petition No. 295/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUPER & STAINLESS HI ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

Mr. S.S.Shinde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K.Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final hearing.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

