

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-5/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2109-2110 OF 2004

K.C. NINAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 05/05/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is ready for hearing. Post the Civil Appeals for final hearing

on 26th July, 2006. In the meanwhile, recovery proceedings are stayed.

ora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Ar

Court Master

Court Master

