

(Part-heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5312-5313 OF 2005

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPER & STAINLESS HI ALLOYS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5314 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with SLP(C) No. 10732/2006 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) No.
6068/2006

(With office report)

Date: 19/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Akhil Sibal, A dv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, adv.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, adv.

Mr. Jayant Mohan, A dv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

1 consumer Copy of the contract entered into by the Board with the original

shall be placed on record within two weeks.

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master