

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2108 OF 2004

K.J. DENNIS

A ppellant (s)

VERSUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR, KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2109-2110 of 2004( With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7303 of 2005 (With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/10/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv. (NP)

Ms.Shivangi, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

06.

Let these matters come up in the week of 6th November, 20

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master