

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 21 0 8 OF 20 0 4

K. J . DE N N I S

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR , K E R A L A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 21 0 9- 21 1 0 of 20 0 4

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 73 0 3 of 20 0 5

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M. S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.G. Narayan a n Nair, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Ms. Hemantik a Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan W ati Arora)
Court Master