

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7303 OF 2005

M/S. NAVYUG STEEL CAST & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ CO. LTD. & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.  
Mr.B.D.Jha, Adv.  
Ms.Pooja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mr.M.G.Ramachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post in the month of January, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master