

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).37871/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2012 in SCA No.2582/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

DAKSHIN GUJARAT VIJ CO LTD AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

APURVA CHEMICALS AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and office  
report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18280 of 2013

(With office report)

(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 9092-9094 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 07/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
  
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra  
  
Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

Contd...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Rai, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mihir Joshi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.  
Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.  
Mr. Kalp Raichura, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Parikh, Adv.  
  
Ms. Pallavi Payal Chadda, Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.  
  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Dipak Bhattacharyya, Adv.  
Mr. Anjani Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 10th March, 2014.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]  
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]  
Court Master