

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6/2015 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 37871/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/12/2012
in SCA No. 2582/2012 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat at
Ahmedabad)

DAKSHIN GUJARAT VIJ CO LTD AND ORS Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

APURVA CHEMICALS AND ORS Respondent(s)
(for impleadment and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19878/2014

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Interim Relief and Office
Report)

Date : 25/02/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr., Adv.

Mr. David Rao, Adv.

Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv. fpr

M/s. Ap & J Chambers

Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

Ms. Meghna Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application will be considered along with the Special

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Leave Petition.

Usha Rani Bhardwaj

Date: 2015.02.26

17:37:34 IST

Reason:

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER