

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 73/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/11/2014 in LPA No. 185/2013,21/11/2014 in SCA No. 21824/2006 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

DAKSHIN GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARDEEP ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/05/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

MR.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter before an appropriate Bench on 15th May,
2015.(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

(Copy of r/p.dt.20.03.2015 is enclosed)